
MEAL PLAN

SUNDAY Pork Loin, Roast Carrots
& Squashed Potatoes

Squash Soup & Bread
Bowls

Teriyaki Turkey Kebabs

Chicken, Broccoli &
Sweet Potato Fries

Sausage Rolls,
Chips & Beans

Baked Potatoes,
Coleslaw & Cheese

Cottage Pie

MONDAY

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday



OR £30.08 ACROSS THE STORES

Ingredients
1kg carrots

butternut squash

3 x courgettes

2.5kg potatoes

4 x baking potatoes

broccoli

6 x sweet potatoes

1kg red onions

3 pack of peppers

2 x 120g bags of salad

coleslaw

500g pork tenderlion

1kg chicken breasts

20 x sausages

turkey mince

sour cream

sesame oil

hot sauce

2 x tinned potatoes

baked beans

15 x eggs

12 x beef stock cubes

stuffing mix

breadcrumbs

6 x pitta breads

active yeast sachets

Puff Pastry

Totals

£0.40
 

£1.35
 

£1.29
 

£1.15
 

£0.67
 

£0.72
 

£0.99
 

£0.65
 

£1.25
 

£1.66
 

£0.99
 

£8.25
 

£3.99
 

£1.60
 

£3.65
 

£0.75
 

£2.40
 

£0.60
 

£0.76
 

£0.27
 

£1.99
 

£0.70
 

£0.46
 

£1.00
 

£0.55
 

£1.20
 

£1.25
 
 

£40.54 

£0.55
 

£0.95
 

£1.29
 

£1.15
 

£0.67
 

£0.69
 

£0.99
 

£0.65
 

£1.25
 

£1.20
 

£0.69
 

£7.19
 

£3.99
 

£2.09
 

£2.49
 

£1.05
 

N/A
 

£1.99
 

£0.76
 

£0.27
 

£1.99
 

£0.52
 

£0.46
 

£0.89
 

£0.55
 

N/A
 

£1.09
 
 

£35.41 

£0.55
 

£1.35
 

£1.68
 

£1.25
 

£0.70
 

£0.69
 

£1.09
 

£0.90
 

£1.25
 

£1.60
 

£0.50
 

£4.10
 

£4.10
 

£1.50
 

£2.65
 

£0.75
 

£2.40
 

£0.60
 

£0.74
 

£0.27
 

£1.99
 

£0.60
 

£0.25
 

£1.10
 

£0.65
 

£0.45
 

£1.25
 
 

£34.96 

£0.50
 

£1.50
 

£1.29
 

£1.15
 

£0.67
 

£1.15
 

£1.24
 

£1.10
 

£1.00
 

£2.40
 

£1.19
 

£7.36
 

£6.00
 

£1.49
 

£3.65
 

£0.50
 

£1.80
 

£1.10
 

£0.74
 

£0.26
 

£2.60
 

£0.90
 

£0.55
 

£1.55
 

£0.55
 

£1.30
 

£1.25
 
 

£44.79 

£0.50
 

£1.35
 

£1.29
 

£1.25
 

£0.62
 

£0.69
 

£1.09
 

£0.99
 

£1.25
 

£1.38
 

£0.45
 

£3.11
 

£5.25
 

£1.49
 

£2.99
 

£0.75
 

£2.49
 

£1.49
 

£1.98
 

£0.49
 

£2.39
 

£0.89
 

£1.35
 

£1.15
 

£0.65
 

£0.55
 

£1.25
 
 

£39.13 

£0.60
 

£1.60
 

£1.50
 

£1.50
 

£0.75
 

£1.00
 

£0.96
 

£0.68
 

£1.20
 

£1.90
 

£1.10
 

£6.51
 

£7.85
 

£5.00
 

£4.40
 

£0.85
 

£2.50
 

£1.65
 

£1.70
 

£1.10
 

£2.50
 

£1.80
 

£1.40
 

£1.30
 

£0.60
 

£1.40
 

£1.25
 
 

£54.60 



The Pantry

onions

garlic

ginger

beef mince

cheese

rice wine vinegar

honey

thyme (dried)

chilli powder

garlic granules

soy sauce

paprika

oregano

plain flour

frozen mixed veg

Left from Last Week



Pork Loin, Roast Carrots & Squashed Potatoes



Squash Soup & Bread Bowls



Cottage Pie



Chicken, Broccoli & Sweet Potato Fries



Sausage Rolls, Chips & Beans



Teriyaki Turkey Kebabs



Baked Potatoes, Coleslaw & Cheese


